



# BRITTEN-NORMAN PARTS FOR SALE

(due to aircraft type retirement)

Contact [sbc.oe@orange.fr](mailto:sbc.oe@orange.fr) or call (+590) 590 27 55 20

LAST UPDATE 2021-05-05

PN	DESCRIPTION	QTY		
<a href="#">01-077044-01</a>	STROBE TUBE ASSY	2	162.79 \$	325.57 \$
<a href="#">064-00500</a>	BACK PLATE	4	66.53 \$	266.11 \$
<a href="#">066-1062-00</a>	ATC	1	808.50 \$	808.50 \$
<a href="#">069-00200</a>	ANCHOR BOLT	5	26.63 \$	133.17 \$
<a href="#">06E19769-1-00</a>	GASKET ANNULAR	7	1.19 \$	8.33 \$
<a href="#">07A19474</a>	BRACKET	1	110.12 \$	110.12 \$
<a href="#">07DU08</a>	BUSH	3	2.77 \$	8.32 \$
<a href="#">07F23268</a>	STRUT	1	22.72 \$	22.72 \$
<a href="#">08DB19</a>	CYL / EGT HEAD TEMP IND PBN 361030106	1	2,772.00 \$	2,772.00 \$
<a href="#">102-00007</a>	T° BULB	3	294.53 \$	883.58 \$
<a href="#">103-20500</a>	BOLT	6	20.57 \$	123.42 \$
<a href="#">14-18-150-24</a>	STUD EJECTOR	19	0.29 \$	5.49 \$
<a href="#">153-01500</a>	GREASE RING	1	11.79 \$	11.79 \$
<a href="#">154-00300</a>	GREASE SEAL , FELT	21	4.67 \$	97.97 \$
<a href="#">1580</a>	GLAND RING	2	317.86 \$	635.71 \$
<a href="#">15DB-01TYPE1072</a>	TACHOMETER INDICATOR PBN 362050009	1	5,197.50 \$	5,197.50 \$
<a href="#">15H21201</a>	SPRING , SHROUND TUBE	24	2.86 \$	68.75 \$
<a href="#">1691C</a>	GASKET FUEL PUMP	3	0.57 \$	1.70 \$
<a href="#">17C21191</a>	KEY , VALVE EXHAUST	2	5.66 \$	11.32 \$
<a href="#">1U262-003-14</a>	DIRECTIONAL GYRO	1	1,212.75 \$	1,212.75 \$
<a href="#">1U367-204-4</a>	ATTITUDE GYRO	1	2,541.00 \$	2,541.00 \$
<a href="#">2101-0602</a>	JO BOLT	12	4.52 \$	54.19 \$
<a href="#">2101-0603</a>	JO BOLT	40	12.93 \$	517.16 \$
<a href="#">217-0606</a>	ELT BATT SCREW	9	1.78 \$	16.01 \$
<a href="#">2577258</a>	GASKET	4	0.58 \$	2.31 \$
<a href="#">29-2000</a>	DUAL T° GAUGE (CARBU°	1	444.68 \$	444.68 \$
<a href="#">30-23C</a>	BRAKE ASSY	1	462.00 \$	462.00 \$
<a href="#">302-061-400</a>	TUBE 7.00-8.00*6	1	58.32 \$	58.32 \$
<a href="#">30230-1153</a>	VERTICAL SPEED INDICATOR	1	924.00 \$	924.00 \$
<a href="#">30B383</a>	CABLE, BRIDLE	1	54.57 \$	54.57 \$
<a href="#">30B752</a>	CABLE, BRIDLE	1	212.52 \$	212.52 \$

<a href="#">3591-7CN0438</a>	HELICOİL	48	1.91 \$	91.48 \$
<a href="#">38-13</a>	STUD	12	8.09 \$	97.02 \$
<a href="#">383-B</a>	NUT	5	4.62 \$	23.10 \$
<a href="#">4500A2</a>	PARKING VALVE ASSY	2	380.45 \$	760.89 \$
<a href="#">45369</a>	BLANKING PLUG	2	468.13 \$	936.27 \$
<a href="#">45371</a>	SEALING GASKET	14	13.48 \$	188.70 \$
<a href="#">462049</a>	GASKET ,BOWL	3	3.18 \$	9.53 \$
<a href="#">46357</a>	LAMINATED SHIM	2	67.49 \$	134.97 \$
<a href="#">46479</a>	WASHER	9	25.03 \$	225.26 \$
<a href="#">49067</a>	WASHER	6	88.66 \$	531.95 \$
<a href="#">50-15</a>	STUD	10	13.86 \$	138.60 \$
<a href="#">500142</a>	POT AND HARNESS ASSY	1	68.09 \$	68.09 \$
<a href="#">500145-01</a>	KEY ASSY	1	21.37 \$	21.37 \$
<a href="#">500149</a>	CONTACTOR	1	49.90 \$	49.90 \$
<a href="#">502478-201-2251</a>	BUCKLE HALF	2	40.43 \$	80.85 \$
<a href="#">502478-203-2251</a>	CONNECTOR HALF	6	32.06 \$	192.38 \$
<a href="#">502478-211-1028</a>	SHOULDER HARNESS	2	566.31 \$	1,132.62 \$
<a href="#">504-0022-901</a>	GYRO HORIZON	2	1,470.95 \$	2,941.90 \$
<a href="#">58C73</a>	STATIC AIR FITTING	1	57.18 \$	57.18 \$
<a href="#">59-26-03E</a>	SWITCH APST	1	23.10 \$	23.10 \$
<a href="#">600-001-100/S</a>	SEAL WASHER	76	0.32 \$	24.58 \$
<a href="#">601-019-980</a>	RATE OF TURN INDICATOR	1	421.58 \$	421.58 \$
<a href="#">61303</a>	LINK PIN	2	777.75 \$	1,555.51 \$
<a href="#">624000-3-0184</a>	HOSE ASSY	1	67.87 \$	67.87 \$
<a href="#">624000-3-0444</a>	HOSE ASSEMBLY	1	99.57 \$	99.57 \$
<a href="#">6371</a>	MAGNETO	1	1,079.93 \$	1,079.93 \$
<a href="#">6405-28L</a>	TURN COORDINATOR	1	924.00 \$	924.00 \$
<a href="#">65007</a>	RETAINER SHROUD TUBE SEAL	6	2.38 \$	14.28 \$
<a href="#">65614</a>	PLUG BAFFLE ATTACHING	11	16.17 \$	177.87 \$
<a href="#">66734</a>	STUD	2	92.40 \$	184.80 \$
<a href="#">68604B</a>	CLIP	4	1.20 \$	4.80 \$
<a href="#">700-3CF</a>	ATTITUDE GYRO A/P	2	1,443.75 \$	2,887.50 \$
<a href="#">71824</a>	CLAMP	2	12.09 \$	24.19 \$
<a href="#">72060-S</a>	BUSHING PRP FLANGE	2	75.08 \$	150.15 \$
<a href="#">7271-8-3</a>	CIRCUIT BREAKER	6	97.02 \$	582.12 \$
<a href="#">7271-8-5</a>	BREAKER	3	95.87 \$	287.60 \$
<a href="#">73027</a>	TUBE ASSY	1	40.14 \$	40.14 \$
<a href="#">73383</a>	LOCKPLATE	2	1.36 \$	2.73 \$
<a href="#">75444</a>	DRAIN MANIFOLD	4	74.10 \$	296.42 \$

<a href="#">76510</a>	GASKET BY-PASS VALVE	8	1.28 \$	10.26 \$
<a href="#">76534</a>	SHIM	3	11.05 \$	33.16 \$
<a href="#">8025B507</a>	AIR SPEED INDICATOR	1	421.58 \$	421.58 \$
<a href="#">8030B448</a>	AIR SPEED INDICATOR	1	606.38 \$	606.38 \$
<a href="#">8140B-20MB</a>	ALTIMETER ENCODER	2	577.50 \$	1,155.00 \$
<a href="#">82-50130-B</a>	FLANGE GASKET VACUUM PUMP	1	2.26 \$	2.26 \$
<a href="#">85-46-103-39</a>	WEAR WASHER	100	0.17 \$	17.33 \$
<a href="#">90-2140</a>	PIN	22	2.04 \$	44.98 \$
<a href="#">903-1522-ND</a>	ECCOSORB AN-79	1	407.03 \$	407.03 \$
<a href="#">951392</a>	PACKING SERVO FUEL	8	2.74 \$	21.90 \$
<a href="#">951790</a>	PACKING SERVO FUEL	8	4.68 \$	37.42 \$
<a href="#">A-1638-18</a>	WASHER	21	0.73 \$	15.28 \$
<a href="#">A102-1/2B</a>	BOLT	35	0.61 \$	21.43 \$
<a href="#">A102-22D</a>	BOLT	4	1.44 \$	5.78 \$
<a href="#">A102-5B</a>	BOLT	16	0.21 \$	3.33 \$
<a href="#">A102-6G</a>	BOLT	21	0.79 \$	16.64 \$
<a href="#">A102-8G</a>	BOLT	39	0.62 \$	24.32 \$
<a href="#">A102-9D</a>	BOLT	19	0.69 \$	13.17 \$
<a href="#">A111-10E</a>	BOLT	50	3.79 \$	189.42 \$
<a href="#">A111-14G</a>	BOLT	7	6.81 \$	47.70 \$
<a href="#">A111-7D</a>	BOLT	42	2.45 \$	102.84 \$
<a href="#">A113-4C</a>	SCREW	50	0.98 \$	49.09 \$
<a href="#">A217C14</a>	SCREW	9	2.38 \$	21.41 \$
<a href="#">A221-B28</a>	SCREW	10	0.72 \$	7.16 \$
<a href="#">A24BT</a>	NUT	58	2.02 \$	117.23 \$
<a href="#">A30-02-00</a>	ALTITUDE DIGITZER	2	115.50 \$	231.00 \$
<a href="#">A32B32</a>	SCREW	23	0.77 \$	17.80 \$
<a href="#">AA1K10-6-10</a>	FITTING	4	51.98 \$	207.90 \$
<a href="#">AA1K8-6-10</a>	FITTING	2	101.34 \$	202.68 \$
<a href="#">AA2H3-2</a>	VALVE REGULATING	1	318.46 \$	318.46 \$
<a href="#">ADS312A102</a>	PIN SELF-LOCK	8	9.08 \$	72.63 \$
<a href="#">ADS312A106</a>	PIN	8	17.27 \$	138.14 \$
<a href="#">AGS164D</a>	WASHER FIBRE	4	5.04 \$	20.14 \$
<a href="#">AGS2050-424BS</a>	RIVET	3	0.58 \$	1.73 \$
<a href="#">AIR111702</a>	FRICTION WASHER	2	362.21 \$	724.42 \$
<a href="#">ALU-3045BS</a>	BRUSH HOLDER ASSY	1	90.85 \$	90.85 \$
<a href="#">AN310-8</a>	CASTLE NUT	14	1.73 \$	24.26 \$
<a href="#">AN4-10A</a>	BOLT	43	0.37 \$	15.89 \$

<a href="#">AN4-32A</a>	BOLT	18	1.24 \$	22.25 \$
<a href="#">AN4076-1</a>	ADAPTOR BULB	1	39.79 \$	39.79 \$
<a href="#">AN4H16A</a>	BOLT	10	2.10 \$	21.02 \$
<a href="#">AN5-21A</a>	BOLT	3	0.31 \$	0.94 \$
<a href="#">AN5-31A</a>	BOLT	10	1.43 \$	14.32 \$
<a href="#">AN5-35A</a>	BOLT	20	2.14 \$	42.74 \$
<a href="#">AN6-14</a>	BOLT	14	1.50 \$	21.02 \$
<a href="#">AN6-16</a>	BOLT	8	5.90 \$	47.22 \$
<a href="#">AN7-27</a>	BOLT	8	5.49 \$	43.89 \$
<a href="#">AN7-27A</a>	BOLT	10	3.35 \$	33.50 \$
<a href="#">AN7-35A</a>	BOLT	10	2.77 \$	27.72 \$
<a href="#">AN816-3</a>	NIPPLE	5	4.73 \$	23.67 \$
<a href="#">AN816-6</a>	NIPPLE	4	5.38 \$	21.53 \$
<a href="#">AN818-5D</a>	NUT COUPLING	5	1.44 \$	7.22 \$
<a href="#">AN837-6D</a>	ELBOW	1	6.93 \$	6.93 \$
<a href="#">AN840-4D</a>	HOSE NIPPLE	2	4.64 \$	9.29 \$
<a href="#">AN919-2</a>	REDUCER	1	7.57 \$	7.57 \$
<a href="#">AN921-3D</a>	ELBOW ALUMINIUM	4	13.05 \$	52.21 \$
<a href="#">AOC8002</a>	CLAMP	17	11.55 \$	196.35 \$
<a href="#">AOP-DCP-2</a>	PLUG CABLE GPU	1	375.38 \$	375.38 \$
<a href="#">AS15001-1P</a>	FITTING LUB	20	3.87 \$	77.39 \$
<a href="#">AS3491-01</a>	GASKET VACUUM PUMP	7	0.58 \$	4.04 \$
<a href="#">AT-RL1020</a>	TUBE ASSY	1	334.14 \$	334.14 \$
<a href="#">B3842-0750</a>	PIN	25	0.96 \$	23.97 \$
<a href="#">B538DD</a>	BEARING	6	40.22 \$	241.35 \$
<a href="#">BN53-0233</a>	CLAMP	2	40.43 \$	80.85 \$
<a href="#">BNT19</a>	TRANSFER	2	2.30 \$	4.60 \$
<a href="#">BNT35</a>	LABEL	17	2.79 \$	47.49 \$
<a href="#">C21-100</a>	DIAPHRAGM	7	17.27 \$	120.87 \$
<a href="#">C3317-228</a>	O RING PROPELLER HARTZELL	1	2.75 \$	2.75 \$
<a href="#">CB21-913X</a>	LENS	6	16.86 \$	101.18 \$
<a href="#">CB21-915G</a>	GASKET BAZEL SPACER	4	1.27 \$	5.08 \$
<a href="#">CCA39680</a>	FUEL SAMPLING CUP	4	5.49 \$	21.95 \$
<a href="#">CFRA6861</a>	DRIVE SEAL	10	48.51 \$	485.10 \$
<a href="#">CZ62F4D</a>	MANIFOLD AIR PRESSURE	2	427.35 \$	854.70 \$
<a href="#">DR25-3-8</a>	SLEEVING THERMOFIT 0.375	9	1.27 \$	11.43 \$
<a href="#">DV940-1</a>	SPINDLE	10	85.59 \$	855.86 \$
<a href="#">DV943-1</a>	LEVER	4	63.87 \$	255.49 \$
<a href="#">DV944-1</a>	PIN	1	33.29 \$	33.29 \$

<a href="#">DV949-1</a>	DISTANCE PIECE	10	330.57 \$	3,305.73 \$
<a href="#">E6</a>	WASHER NYLATRON	20	0.17 \$	3.47 \$
<a href="#">EA5172-5-BN</a>	AIR SPEED INDICATOR	1	458.02 \$	458.02 \$
<a href="#">EBB-75A</a>	STARTER DRIVE	3	63.53 \$	190.58 \$
<a href="#">FHS0285-A</a>	BOLT OVERSIZE	1	153.04 \$	153.04 \$
<a href="#">G635</a>	SILICONE COMPOUND	1	29.21 \$	29.21 \$
<a href="#">GE1683</a>	LAMP	9	2.82 \$	25.36 \$
<a href="#">GE327</a>	LAMP	7	0.43 \$	2.99 \$
<a href="#">GH262</a>	BAFFLE SEAL	1914	0.30 \$	574.77 \$
<a href="#">K3215</a>	CARBON BRUSH ASSY KIT	2	8.73 \$	17.46 \$
<a href="#">K3302</a>	BEARING REPLACEMENT	1	120.33 \$	120.33 \$
<a href="#">K3319</a>	BEARING CONVERSION	1	157.47 \$	157.47 \$
<a href="#">K3485</a>	CAP BEARING	2	81.30 \$	162.60 \$
<a href="#">K3630</a>	CAP BEARING	2	96.48 \$	192.95 \$
<a href="#">K3823</a>	DIST BLOCK & GEAR ASSY	2	335.54 \$	671.08 \$
<a href="#">K3975</a>	COIL ASSEMBLY KIT	1	321.00 \$	321.00 \$
<a href="#">K3984</a>	CAPACITOR KIT	1	119.51 \$	119.51 \$
<a href="#">LUN1120-10B2X</a>	ALTIMETER	1	2,021.25 \$	2,021.25 \$
<a href="#">LW12098-0-170</a>	TUYAUTERIE INJECTION	1	82.29 \$	82.29 \$
<a href="#">LW12098-0-210</a>	TUYAUTERIE INJECTION	1	68.15 \$	68.15 \$
<a href="#">LW12098-0-280</a>	TUYAUTERIE INJECTION	1	97.31 \$	97.31 \$
<a href="#">LW12272</a>	LOCKPLATE	33	0.68 \$	22.49 \$
<a href="#">LW18661</a>	SEAL SHROUD TUBE	46	1.67 \$	77.04 \$
<a href="#">LW25-1-13</a>	BOLT	7	2.83 \$	19.81 \$
<a href="#">LW25-1-50</a>	BOLT	7	1.04 \$	7.28 \$
<a href="#">LW25-1-75</a>	BOLT	6	5.02 \$	30.15 \$
<a href="#">LW25S1-50</a>	BOLT	8	3.75 \$	30.03 \$
<a href="#">LW31-0-94</a>	BOLT	4	7.00 \$	28.00 \$
<a href="#">LW31-1-16</a>	BOLT	7	12.67 \$	88.69 \$
<a href="#">M1053</a>	NUT	16	0.29 \$	4.71 \$
<a href="#">M1077</a>	PLUG AIR VENT	4	4.48 \$	17.93 \$
<a href="#">M1553</a>	HARNESS SCREW	30	0.28 \$	8.32 \$
<a href="#">M2535</a>	LOCK WASHER	1	0.21 \$	0.21 \$
<a href="#">M2536</a>	WOOD RUFF KEY	15	0.17 \$	2.60 \$
<a href="#">M2556</a>	COTTER PIN	19	1.27 \$	24.14 \$
<a href="#">M3006</a>	BALL BEARING	6	38.66 \$	231.95 \$
<a href="#">M3015</a>	SCREW	39	1.13 \$	44.14 \$
<a href="#">M3018</a>	CLAMP BEARING CAP	6	1.17 \$	7.00 \$

<a href="#">M3019</a>	NUT CASTELLATED	8	5.71 \$	45.65 \$
<a href="#">M3020</a>	SCREW	96	0.54 \$	52.00 \$
<a href="#">M3021</a>	SCREW	34	0.12 \$	3.93 \$
<a href="#">M3040</a>	COIL WEDGE	5	9.52 \$	47.59 \$
<a href="#">M3081</a>	CONTACT POINT KIT	1	49.95 \$	49.95 \$
<a href="#">M3084</a>	AIR VENT WJTH HOOD	3	19.18 \$	57.55 \$
<a href="#">M3184</a>	GASKET	13	4.48 \$	58.26 \$
<a href="#">M3221</a>	SCREW	4	1.11 \$	4.44 \$
<a href="#">M3331</a>	OIL SEAL	4	10.86 \$	43.43 \$
<a href="#">M3637</a>	CONTACT POINT	5	82.18 \$	410.89 \$
<a href="#">M3828</a>	ROTOR GEAR	4	9.16 \$	36.64 \$
<a href="#">M917</a>	IMPULSE COUPLING SPRING	4	21.97 \$	87.87 \$
<a href="#">MIL-H-6000-5/8</a>	HOSE	11	5.02 \$	55.27 \$
<a href="#">MS20074-04-04</a>	BOLT	23	1.64 \$	37.72 \$
<a href="#">MS20074-06-05</a>	BOLT	6	3.95 \$	23.70 \$
<a href="#">MS20392-1C25</a>	PIN	13	0.81 \$	10.51 \$
<a href="#">MS20392-1C51</a>	PIN	9	3.52 \$	31.70 \$
<a href="#">MS20822-2</a>	ELBOW 90°	4	35.23 \$	140.91 \$
<a href="#">MS20822-3</a>	ELBOW 90°	3	11.26 \$	33.78 \$
<a href="#">MS20823-6</a>	ELBOW	2	15.02 \$	30.03 \$
<a href="#">MS21042-6</a>	NUT	12	0.58 \$	6.93 \$
<a href="#">MS21919WDG15</a>	CLAMP	8	1.41 \$	11.27 \$
<a href="#">MS21919WDG9</a>	CLAMP	18	1.05 \$	18.92 \$
<a href="#">MS24665-446</a>	PIN	328	0.29 \$	94.71 \$
<a href="#">MS28775-113</a>	PACKING	8	0.23 \$	1.85 \$
<a href="#">MS28775-114</a>	PACKING	7	0.17 \$	1.21 \$
<a href="#">MS28775-115</a>	O RING	18	0.23 \$	4.16 \$
<a href="#">MS29513-010</a>	PACKING O RING	4	0.40 \$	1.62 \$
<a href="#">MS35649-264</a>	NUT	50	0.30 \$	15.02 \$
<a href="#">MS51957-30</a>	SCREW	98	0.05 \$	4.53 \$
<a href="#">MS51958-62</a>	SCREW	113	0.14 \$	15.66 \$
<a href="#">MZ0298</a>	BEARING SLEEVE	3	5.62 \$	16.87 \$
<a href="#">NAS679A06W</a>	HEXAGON NUT	71	1.35 \$	95.95 \$
<a href="#">NAS679A08W</a>	NUT	65	0.67 \$	43.54 \$
<a href="#">NAS679A3W</a>	NUT	44	0.32 \$	13.89 \$
<a href="#">NAS679A5</a>	NUT	1	1.29 \$	1.29 \$
<a href="#">NAS679A6W</a>	HEX NUT	176	0.92 \$	162.62 \$
<a href="#">NB-M-1704</a>	ALT VACUUM HOSES	1	244.94 \$	244.94 \$
<a href="#">NB03-9874</a>	KIT REPAIR SPARES	1	3,397.06 \$	3,397.06 \$

<a href="#">NB04-4849</a>	NYLON BUSH	8	12.02 \$	96.19 \$
<a href="#">NB10-0341</a>	KEY HOLE PLATE	4	105.99 \$	423.98 \$
<a href="#">NB10-0489</a>	CHANNEL SUPPORT	2	92.62 \$	185.24 \$
<a href="#">NB10-0490</a>	CHANNEL SUPPORT	2	70.46 \$	140.92 \$
<a href="#">NB10-0491</a>	BRACKET	2	334.67 \$	669.35 \$
<a href="#">NB10-0719</a>	SUPPORT	1	331.69 \$	331.69 \$
<a href="#">NB10-0720</a>	SUPPORT	1	278.18 \$	278.18 \$
<a href="#">NB10-0745</a>	PLATE	2	220.25 \$	440.49 \$
<a href="#">NB10-1379</a>	TOP MEMBER	1	448.78 \$	448.78 \$
<a href="#">NB10-1381</a>	TOP MEMBER	1	0.00 \$	0.00 \$
<a href="#">NB11-0839</a>	DOOR SURROUND	1	1,285.23 \$	1,285.23 \$
<a href="#">NB11-1055</a>	DOOR HOOK	13	272.18 \$	3,538.37 \$
<a href="#">NB15-0559</a>	BUSH	56	1.21 \$	67.91 \$
<a href="#">NB15-1003</a>	LEVER	1	102.97 \$	102.97 \$
<a href="#">NB15-1029</a>	SURROUND	1	26.53 \$	26.53 \$
<a href="#">NB15-1351</a>	BOLT SUB ASSY	1	324.27 \$	324.27 \$
<a href="#">NB15-1581</a>	PLATE CATCH	1	76.37 \$	76.37 \$
<a href="#">NB15-1585</a>	CATCH ASSY	3	451.57 \$	1,354.70 \$
<a href="#">NB15-2451</a>	POIGNEE DE PORTE	1	80.85 \$	80.85 \$
<a href="#">NB16-0847</a>	FASTENER RETAINER	4	264.53 \$	1,058.12 \$
<a href="#">NB16-1797</a>	PLUNGER	1	97.54 \$	97.54 \$
<a href="#">NB16-1929</a>	SPRING	10	31.77 \$	317.74 \$
<a href="#">NB18-0591A</a>	LABEL	2	47.59 \$	95.17 \$
<a href="#">NB18-0592A</a>	LABEL	3	61.55 \$	184.65 \$
<a href="#">NB18-0707</a>	LABEL, Floor Loading	1	11.55 \$	11.55 \$
<a href="#">NB18-0751A</a>	LABEL	2	115.38 \$	230.77 \$
<a href="#">NB20-1819</a>	ANGLE	1	690.40 \$	690.40 \$
<a href="#">NB20-1835</a>	CHANNEL	1	266.81 \$	266.81 \$
<a href="#">NB20-1836</a>	CHANNEL	2	356.90 \$	713.79 \$
<a href="#">NB20-2377</a>	ANGLE	2	317.63 \$	635.25 \$
<a href="#">NB20-2378</a>	ANGLE	2	268.54 \$	537.08 \$
<a href="#">NB20-4143</a>	DIAPHRAGM ASSY SUMP	2	66.91 \$	133.82 \$
<a href="#">NB20-4183</a>	DIAPHRAGM ASSY DOOR	4	301.03 \$	1,204.11 \$
<a href="#">NB20-5317</a>	WING TIP NOSE SKIN LF	1	3,343.82 \$	3,343.82 \$
<a href="#">NB20-7171</a>	BUSH	3	97.98 \$	293.94 \$
<a href="#">NB20-7279</a>	CAPPING STRIP	1	413.03 \$	413.03 \$
<a href="#">NB20-7280</a>	CAPPING STRIP	1	413.03 \$	413.03 \$
<a href="#">NB20-7313</a>	UPPER FAIRING	1	138.14 \$	138.14 \$

<a href="#">NB30-0139</a>	PLATE RETAINING	2	154.91 \$	309.82 \$
<a href="#">NB30-0279</a>	BRACKET	1	80.98 \$	80.98 \$
<a href="#">NB30-0280</a>	BRACKET	1	195.73 \$	195.73 \$
<a href="#">NB30-508</a>	FAIRING	1	85.29 \$	85.29 \$
<a href="#">NB31-0547</a>	TRIM TAB ASSY	1	664.13 \$	664.13 \$
<a href="#">NB40-0093</a>	RIB ASSY	1	156.62 \$	156.62 \$
<a href="#">NB40-0103</a>	RIB ASSEMBLY	1	381.55 \$	381.55 \$
<a href="#">NB40-0293</a>	SKIN RH	1	478.84 \$	478.84 \$
<a href="#">NB40-0294</a>	SKIN LH	1	515.67 \$	515.67 \$
<a href="#">NB41-0013</a>	PLUMMER BLOCK UPPER	1	708.34 \$	708.34 \$
<a href="#">NB41-0067/1</a>	SHIM	2	20.37 \$	40.75 \$
<a href="#">NB41-0067/2</a>	SHIM	2	23.01 \$	46.02 \$
<a href="#">NB41-0067/3</a>	SHIM	2	41.19 \$	82.37 \$
<a href="#">NB41-0111</a>	PLATE	1	299.61 \$	299.61 \$
<a href="#">NB41-0193</a>	DRIVE RING	1	3,200.03 \$	3,200.03 \$
<a href="#">NB45-0855</a>	HOUSING BUSH	2	254.80 \$	509.61 \$
<a href="#">NB45-1973</a>	PIN HINGE	1	18.71 \$	18.71 \$
<a href="#">NB45-2021</a>	LINK	1	129.43 \$	129.43 \$
<a href="#">NB45-2023</a>	LINK PARALLEL	1	173.25 \$	173.25 \$
<a href="#">NB45-2985</a>	BEAM ASSY	1	867.64 \$	867.64 \$
<a href="#">NB45-3001</a>	SPACER	9	27.94 \$	251.46 \$
<a href="#">NB47-0509</a>	FORK END	2	110.30 \$	220.61 \$
<a href="#">NB47-0547</a>	CONDUIT ASSY	2	479.47 \$	958.94 \$
<a href="#">NB47-0763</a>	CABLE	1	74.38 \$	74.38 \$
<a href="#">NB47-0781</a>	CONDUIT ASSY	1	1,556.91 \$	1,556.91 \$
<a href="#">NB47-1395</a>	CONDUIT ASSY	1	72.74 \$	72.74 \$
<a href="#">NB51-0291</a>	SHAFT ASSY OPERATING	1	197.97 \$	197.97 \$
<a href="#">NB51-0617</a>	BLOCK BEARING	2	15.63 \$	31.25 \$
<a href="#">NB51-0855</a>	MUFFLER ASSY	1	1,492.47 \$	1,492.47 \$
<a href="#">NB51-0859</a>	PLATE	1	400.24 \$	400.24 \$
<a href="#">NB51-0860</a>	PLATE	1	259.88 \$	259.88 \$
<a href="#">NB51-0871</a>	CLAMP HALF	5	36.04 \$	180.18 \$
<a href="#">NB51-0879</a>	PIPE ASSY	1	163.11 \$	163.11 \$
<a href="#">NB51-0987</a>	BREATHER PIPE	2	358.02 \$	716.03 \$
<a href="#">NB51-0991</a>	BLAST TUBE	2	83.89 \$	167.78 \$
<a href="#">NB51-1007</a>	LINK	1	19.98 \$	19.98 \$
<a href="#">NB53-0233</a>	CLAMP HALF	1	164.88 \$	164.88 \$
<a href="#">NB53-0267</a>	Pipe Exhaust Left	1	1,009.01 \$	1,009.01 \$
<a href="#">NB53-0283</a>	EXHAUST PIPE	1	1,826.33 \$	1,826.33 \$

<a href="#">NB57-1063</a>	DIAPHRAGM	1	155.86 \$	155.86 \$
<a href="#">NB57-1273</a>	HOSE	1	724.57 \$	724.57 \$
<a href="#">NB57-1275</a>	HOSE	1	473.97 \$	473.97 \$
<a href="#">NB57-1281</a>	HOSE ASSY	1	1,417.19 \$	1,417.19 \$
<a href="#">NB57-1291</a>	PIPE ASSY	1	226.65 \$	226.65 \$
<a href="#">NB57-1293</a>	PIPE	1	171.58 \$	171.58 \$
<a href="#">NB59-0033</a>	CHANNEL	2	508.81 \$	1,017.62 \$
<a href="#">NB73-0019</a>	YOKE	1	414.95 \$	414.95 \$
<a href="#">NB73-0061</a>	BRAKE LINE PIPE ASSY	2	481.53 \$	963.06 \$
<a href="#">NB73-0353</a>	BRAKE PIPE ASSY	2	559.90 \$	1,119.80 \$
<a href="#">NB73-0354</a>	BRAKE PIPE ASSY	2	237.61 \$	475.21 \$
<a href="#">NB74-0691</a>	KNOB	1	132.09 \$	132.09 \$
<a href="#">NB79-0141</a>	SPACER (PITOT)	2	142.90 \$	285.79 \$
<a href="#">NB79-0143</a>	WASHER PROFILE	8	39.50 \$	316.01 \$
<a href="#">NB79-0145</a>	WASHER PROFILE	8	62.06 \$	496.47 \$
<a href="#">NB79-0259</a>	TAP	1	119.29 \$	119.29 \$
<a href="#">NB79-0371</a>	PIPE ASSY	1	338.60 \$	338.60 \$
<a href="#">NB79-0373</a>	PIPE ASSY	1	503.37 \$	503.37 \$
<a href="#">NB84-8569</a>	GENERATOR TUBE	3	191.56 \$	574.67 \$
<a href="#">NB99-0191</a>	SPRING	5	5.49 \$	27.43 \$
<a href="#">NBC-002-423</a>	ROD ASSY	1	2,303.25 \$	2,303.25 \$
<a href="#">NBM1580-KIT</a>	KIT REPLACEMENT SPEAKER	1	574.74 \$	574.74 \$
<a href="#">PM930703</a>	WASHER FIBRE	30	1.73 \$	51.98 \$
<a href="#">R03-02-M00</a>	REGULATOR	2	29.68 \$	59.37 \$
<a href="#">RA1H5-1</a>	CHECK VALVE AND MANIFOLD	1	750.75 \$	750.75 \$
<a href="#">RCA22-7</a>	ATTITUDE GYRO	1	548.63 \$	548.63 \$
<a href="#">RS587-103</a>	LENS GREEN	3	4.56 \$	13.69 \$
<a href="#">RT-A1200</a>	FIRE EXTINGUISHER	2	300.30 \$	600.60 \$
<a href="#">S122-8-133AA</a>	FUEL PRESSURE TRANSDUCER	1	1,155.00 \$	1,155.00 \$
<a href="#">S25-KAW-3</a>	AIR SPEED INDICATOR	1	421.58 \$	421.58 \$
<a href="#">SCEET10</a>	AERODUCT	6	15.84 \$	95.01 \$
<a href="#">SCEET16</a>	DUCTING	7	18.42 \$	128.96 \$
<a href="#">SGL11-19/5ZY-W2</a>	CLIP HOSE	4	1.93 \$	7.72 \$
<a href="#">SP122C</a>	WASHER	31	0.47 \$	14.68 \$
<a href="#">SP126G</a>	WASHER	29	0.45 \$	13.06 \$
<a href="#">SP28K12</a>	PIN TAPER	18	4.62 \$	83.16 \$
<a href="#">SP29G8</a>	PIN TAPER	15	1.73 \$	25.99 \$
<a href="#">SP90C10</a>	PIN COTTER	17	0.58 \$	9.82 \$

<a href="#">STD-1411</a>	NUT	25	1.44 \$	36.09 \$
<a href="#">STD1410</a>	NUT	126	1.50 \$	189.19 \$
<a href="#">STD2090</a>	NUT	6	8.09 \$	48.51 \$
<a href="#">STD213</a>	SEAL OIL	10	7.51 \$	75.08 \$
<a href="#">STD2180</a>	HOSE	6	3.01 \$	18.05 \$
<a href="#">STD551</a>	PLUG	6	12.72 \$	76.30 \$
<a href="#">STD670</a>	NUT	41	1.85 \$	75.77 \$
<a href="#">STD690</a>	WASHER	12	1.52 \$	18.30 \$
<a href="#">STD713</a>	PIN	43	1.22 \$	52.64 \$
<a href="#">STD860</a>	SCREW	50	1.54 \$	76.81 \$
<a href="#">STD872</a>	NUT	4	8.70 \$	34.79 \$
<a href="#">V3-1</a>	SWITCH	4	6.41 \$	25.63 \$
<a href="#">W1282</a>	RETAINER	4	18.62 \$	74.50 \$
<a href="#">W1284-G</a>	LENS GREEN POSITION LIGHT	2	20.21 \$	40.43 \$
<a href="#">W1285-2</a>	LIGHT BASE	2	64.45 \$	128.90 \$
			<b>TOTAL STOCK au 05/05/2021</b>	<b>116,531.53 \$</b>